

---

## PACHET

I.D.: 39380201

---

Data publicarii	25.10.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.539,46 RON - 3.539,46 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare Mufa Cu 150mm buc 3 11.66 34.98 Mufa Cu 70mm buc 1 3.56 3.56 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL SRH2 34-7 (1M/BUC) - buc 4 34.38 137.52 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL SRH2 75-22 (1M/BUC) buc 1 55.38 55.38 PAPUC CU 150/12 buc 3 11.26 33.78 PAPUC CU 70/10 buc 1 3.44 3.44 CYABY-F 3X150+70 m 20 163.54 3270.8

---